
Name Email School Title Region Section 
Tim Smith tim.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us Dupont Manual HS Retired Coach 7 2
Nathan Gilbert nathan.gilbert@kenton.kyschools.us Simon Kenton HS Head Coach (B) 9 3
Tommy Chen yin.chen@kenton.kyschools.us Simon Kenton HS Asst Coach (B) 9 3
Mieko Hampton mieko.hampton@yahoo.com Simon Kenton HS Asst Coach (B) 9 3
Jessica Green jessica_ann.green@yahoo.com Simon Kenton HS Head Coach (G) 9 3
Natalie Hahn nataliejane.hahn@gmail.com Simon Kenton HS Asst Coach (G) 9 3
Todd Arterburn todd.arterburn@oldham.kyschools.us North Oldham HS Head Coach (B&G) 8 2
Marti Wilkins martina.wilkins@oldham.kyschools.us North Oldham HS Asst Coach (G) 8 2
Mike Beavin beavinclan@gmail.com North Oldham HS Asst Coach (G) 8 2
Seona Currie seona.currie@gmail.com North Oldham HS Asst Coach (B) 8 2
Morgan Shallcross bmshallcross@gmail.com North Oldham HS Asst Coach (B) 8 2
Terry Bunnell tbunnell@thepeoplesbank-ky.com Barren Co HS Retired Coach 4 1
John Hearing jherring@qx.net Henry Clay HS Head Coach (B) 11 3
Christy Hearing playtennis@rocketmail.com Henry Clay HS Head Coach (G) 11 3
David Hardesty dmhard3@email.uky.edu Henry Clay HS Asst Coach (B) 11 3
Joe Ratliff joe.ratliff@fayette.kyschools.us Henry Clay HS Asst Coach (B&G) 11 3
Stan Watts stan.watts@woodford.kyschools.us Woodford Co HS Head Coach (B&G) 11 3
Pam Duncan pam.duncan@woodford.kyschools.us Woodford Co HS Asst Coach (G) 11 3
Paul Pinkston paul.pinkston@novartis.com Woodford Co HS Asst Coach (G) 11 3
Phillip Stiefel phillipstiefel@yahoo.com Woodford Co HS Asst Coach (B) 11 3
Ann Tramontin atramontin@lexingtoncatholic.com Lexington Catholic HS Head Coach (B&G) 11 3
Chris Kenney cpkenney29@outlook.com Villa Madonna Academy Head Coach (G) 9 3
Larry Heflin larry.hefliin@mccracken.kyschools.us McCracken Co HS Head Coach (B&G) 1 1
Andy Poore andy.poore@mccracken.kyschools.us McCracken Co HS Asst Coach (B&G) 1 1
Jamie O'Hara jamie_ohara@hotmail.com McCracken Co HS Asst Coach (G) 1 1
Shannon Mungle shannon.mungle@mccracken.kyschools.us McCracken Co HS Asst Coach (B) 1 1
Al Hertsenberg ahertsenberg@covcath.org Covington Catholic Head Coach (B) 9 3
Tony Hennies xuhennies@yahoo.com Covington Catholic Asst Coach (B) 9 3
Hope Phipps hope.phipps@morgan.kyschools.us Morgan Co HS Head Coach (G) 16 4
Addison Whitt addison.whitt@morgan.kyschools.us Morgan Co HS Head Coach (B) 16 4
Howard Elam elamhoward@gmail.com Morgan Co HS Asst Coach (B) 16 4
James Bryant james.bryant@morgan.kyschools.us Morgan Co HS Asst Coach (B) 16 4
Sherry Vincent sherry.vincent@grayson.kyschools.us Grayson Co HS Head Coach (B&G) 3 1
Erin Hudson erin1hudson@yahoo.com Assumption HS Asst Coach (G) 7 2
Steve Frank steve.f@twc.com Assumption HS Head Coach (G) 7 2
Zan Rexroat zanrexroat@gmail.com Scott Co HS Head Coach (B&G) 11 3
Kyle Melloy kyle.melloy@meade.kyschools.us Meade Co HS Head Coach (G) 3 1
Marvetta Overstreet marvettaO@msn.com Casey Co HS Head Coach (G) 12 3
Mary Schalk mary.schalk@webster.kyschools.us Webster Co HS Head Coach (B&G) 2 1
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Joe Downing joe.downing@glasgow.kyschools.us Glasgow HS Head Coach (B) 4 1
Kim Farmer kim.farmer@caldwell.kyschools.us Caldwell Co HS Head Coach (B&G) 2 1
Raymond Gianni rgqa@hotmail.com Caldwell Co HS Asst Coach (B&G) 2 1
Jae Englebright jasonmitzi@bellsouth.net Caldwell Co HS Asst Coach (G) 2 1
Paul Knight pauleugeneknight@gmail.com Caldwell Co HS Asst Coach (B) 2 1
Stephen Lyons stephen.lyons@mercer.kyschools.us Mercer Co HS Head Coach (G) 12 3
Nick Caton ncaton_2000@yahoo.com Mercer Co HS Asst Coach (G) 12 3
Sean Curtsinger sc33@roadrunner.com Mercer Co HS Head Coach (B) 12 3
Karen Henson karen.henson@etown.kyschools.us Elizabethtown HS Head Coach (G) 5 2
Roger Henson Roger.henson@etown.kyschool.us Elizabethtown HS Head Coach (B) 5 2
Keith Barnes vkbarnes007@yahoo.com Elizabethtown HS Asst Coach (B&G) 5 2
Tiffany Gossett mtgossett@live.com Bullitt Central HS Head Coach (B&G) 6 2
Chuck Whitnell charles.whitnell@graves.kyschools.us Graves Co HS Head Coach (B&G) 1 1
Scott Snyder sasnyder61@gmail.com Graves Co HS Asst Coach (B&G) 1 1
Gil Downs downsg@saintxfac.com St. Xavier HS Head Coach (B) 7 2
Timothy McCollum mccollum@sta.usta.com Eastern HS Head Coach (B) 7 2
Dustin Armstrong dustin.armstrong2@bullitt.kyschools.us Bullitt East HS Head Coach (B) 6 2
Jordan Johnson jordan.johnson@pikeville.kyschools.us Pikeville HS Head Coach (B&G) 15 4
Victor Allara victor.allara@gmail.com Pikeville HS Asst Coach (B&G) 15 4
John Gallio csjd99@hotmail.com Pikeville HS Asst Coach (B&G) 15 4
Kenton Hall kentonc.hall@yahoo.com Pikeville HS Asst Coach (B&G) 15 4
Ken Stovall kenneth.stovall@jefferson.kyschools.us DuPont Manual HS Head Coach (B) 7 2
Kyle Macy kmacy4@yahoo.com Lexington Christian Academy Head Coach (B&G) 11 3
Shelby Eden s.eden014@gmail.com Lexington Christian Academy Asst Coach (G) 11 3
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Mike Eden meden10snut@gmail.com Lexington Christian Academy Asst Coach (B) 11 3
Dave Messner dave.messner@adcolorinc.com Lexington Christian Academy Asst Coach (B) 11 3
Cindy Bramble cindy.bramble@frankfort.kyschools.us Frankfort HS Head Coach (G) 11 3
Kim Klein kimjklein@hotmail.com Oldham Co HS Head Coach (B&G) 8 2
Sarah Scheetz sarah.scheetz@lge-ku.com Oldham Co HS Asst Coach (B&G) 8 2
Dary Picken dary.picken@kcd.org KY Country Day School Head Coach (B&G) 7 2
Megan Pollitt megan.pollitt@kcd.org KY Country Day School Asst Coach (B&G) 7 2
Diane McCallum diane.mccallum@kcd.org KY Country Day School Asst Coach (B&G) 7 2
Tao Costello tao.costello@boyle.kyschools.us Boyle Co HS Head Coach (G) 12 3
Kerry Lancaster kerry.lancaster@warren.kyschools.us Greenwood HS Head Coach (G) 4 1
Tim Dethridge tim.dethridge@warren.kyschools.us Greenwood HS Head Coach (B) 4 1
Glendale Zell glendale.zell@jefferson.kyschools.us Marion C. Moore School Head Coach (B&G) 6 2
Lauren Holder Pamelaholder8@yahoo.com Western Hills HS Head Coach (B) 11 3
Care Collett cate@jmcline.com Western Hills HS Asst Coach (B) 11 3
Travis Trent travis.trent@ky.gov Western Hills HS Head Coach (G) 11 3
Barry Holder bbold4j@hotmail.com Western Hills HS Head Coach (B) 11 3
Peter Chamness peter.chamness@nicholas.kyschools.us Nicholas Co HS Head Coach (G) 10 3
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Stephen Collins stephen.collins@boone.kyschools.us Ryle HS Head Coach (G) 9 3
Laura Caudill laura.caudill@montgomery.kyschools.us Montgomery Co HS Head Coach (G) 10 3
Clark Howell rchowell@mail.usf.edu Montgomery Co HS Head Coach (B) 10 3
Penny Hunter phunter@smss.org St. Mary HS Head Coach (B&G) 1 1
Jessica Altman centuriontennis@gmail.com Christian Academy-Louisville Head Coach (G) 7 2
Chris Spicker chris@businessbenefits.com Villa Madonna Academy Head Coach (B) 9 3
Kellee Dicks kedicks@yahoo.com Dupont Manual HS Head Coach (G) 7 2
Don Issacs fatboy1951@hotmail.com St. Xavier HS Asst Coach (B) 7 2
Lauren Childers lauren.childers@pulaski.kyschools.us Southwestern HS Head Coach (B&G) 12 3
Lisa Steen lasteen69@gmail.com Portland Christian Head Coach (B&G) 7 2
Doris Senters senters007@gmail.com West Jessamine Head Coach (G) 12 3
Mily Ralsten mjralsten@gmail.com West Jessamine Head Coach (B) 12 3
Mitzi Guhy mitzi.guhy@mayfield.kyschools.us Mayfield HS Head Coach (B&G) 1 1
Kaitlin Ayers kaitlin.smith@whitley.kyschools.us Whitley Co HS Head Coach 13 4
Wood McGraw woodmcgraw@aol.com South Oldham HS Head Coach (B) 8 2
Janie Wather janie.wather@daviess.kyschools.us Apollo HS Head Coach (G) 3 1
Larra Ferguson larra.ferguson@gmail.com Russell HS Head Coach (G) 16 4
Evan White whitesemb@roadrunner.com Russell HS Head Coach (B) 16 4
Marca Dawn marca.dawn@campbell.kyschools.us Campbell Co HS Head Coach (G) 10 3
Jeremiah Sowards jeremiah.sowards@campbell.kyschools.us Campbell Co HS Head Coach (B) 10 3
Chris Mather cmather@springhurst.com Trinity HS Head Coach (B) 7 2
Kelly Hack kelly.hack@paducah.kyschools.us Paducah Tilghman HS Head Coach (B&G) 1 1
Ethan Rowton ethan_rowton92@yahoo.com Paducah Tilghman HS Asst Coach (B&G) 1 1
Jan Godwin jangodwin@comcast.net Paducah Tilghman HS Asst Coach (B&G) 1 1
Eddie Sizemore eddie.sizemore@ashland.kyschools.us Ashland-Blazer HS Head Coach (B&G) 16 4
John O'Bryan obryan@twc.com Christian Academy-Louisville Head Coach (B) 7 2
Lyndsey M. Maynard maynardl@ndapandas.org Notre Dame Academy Head Coach (G) 9 3
Bryan Fazenbaker, II bryanfaz@me.com Madisonville North Hopkins HS Head Coach (B) 2 1
Spenser R. Noffsinger spenser.noffsinger@ky.gov Madisonville North Hopkins HS Head Coach (G) 2 1
Nicholas A Adcock nickadcock.15@gmail.com Madisonville North Hopkins HS Asst Coach (B) 2 1
Mark Demoss kdemoss695@gmail.com Madisonville North Hopkins HS Asst Coach (G) 2 1
Stephanie Tewes stephanie.tewes@covingtonlatin.org Covington Latin HS Head Coach (B&G) 9 3
Jason Ruble jason.ruble@somerset.kyschools.us Somerset HS Head Coach (B&G) 12 3
Cody Harris cody.harris@somerset.kyschools.us Somerset HS Asst Coach (B&G) 12 3
Brent Beauman brent.beauman@danville.kyschools.us Danville HS Head Coach (B&G) 12 3
Melanie Smith smith.melanie@gmail.com Model HS Head Coach (B&G) 11 3
Logan Layne logan.layne@madison.kyschools.us Madison Central HS Head Coach (B) 11 3
Lisa Johnson lisa.johnson@madison.kyschools.us Madison Southern HS Head Coach (B&G) 11 3
Charles Matthews person_42276@yahoo.com Sayre School Head Coach (B&G) 11 3
Jonathan Thompson jattennis@yahoo.com Dunbar HS Head Coach (B&G) 11 3
Dan Burch burchtennis@gmail.com Dunbar HS Asst Coach (B&G) 11 3
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Whitney Thompson collinswk@hotmail.com Sacred Heart Academy Head Coach (G) 7 2
Kevin Collins kcollins@billcollinsford.com Sacred Heart Academy Head Coach (G) 7 2
Gerri Ann Cassidy gerricassidy@att.net Sacred Heart Academy Head Coach (G) 7 2
Noel Clayton Noelclayton@roadrunner.com Owensboro Catholic Head Coach (B&G) 3 1
Jonathon Kamuf Jonathon.kamuf@gmail.com Owensboro Catholic Asst Coach (B&G) 3 1
Matthew A Taylor, III mtaylor@stfrancisschool.org St. Francis School Head Coach (B) 7 2
Seth Miller smiller@stfrancisschool.org St. Francis School Head Coach (G) 7 2



Daymond Talley St. Francis School Asst Coach (B) 7 2
Tom Skaggs St. Francis School Asst Coach (G) 7 2
Byron Wilson byron.wilson@fayette.kyschools.us Lafayette HS Head Coach (G) 11 3
Chris Griffith Chris.griffith@fayette.kyschools.us Lafayette HS Head Coach (B) 11 3
Mike Piergalski mike.piergalski@beechwood.kyschools.us Beechwood HS Head Coach (B) 9 3
David Theaker dtheaker90@icloud.com Tates Creek HS Head Coach (B&G) 11 3
Tim McNamee t.mcnamee15@gmail.com Belfry HS Head Coach (B&G) 15 4
Cindy Hay cindy.hay@lawrence.kyschools.us Lawrence Co HS Head Coach (G) 15 4
Cassandra Webb cassandra.webb@lawrence.kyschools.us Lawrence Co HS Head Coach (B) 15 4
Freddy Hunt freddy.hunt@wymt.com Hazard HS Head Coach (B&G) 14 4
Jody Bingham jody.bingham@jefferson.kyschools.us North Hardin HS Head Coach (B&G) 5 2

141 Voting Members
2 Retired Coaches

139 Net Members
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